
Warm-Up 1 Document No: OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 7 50.586

63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 5 0.052 50.638

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 7 0.043 50.681

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 5 0.093 50.774

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 6 0.005 50.779

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 6 0.016 50.795

16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 5 0.019 50.814

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 6 0.086 50.900

65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 7 0.041 50.941

67 阿部　琳 TONYKART 7 0.041 50.982

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 3 0.007 50.989

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 4 0.014 51.003

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 6 0.112 51.115

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 5 0.064 51.179

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 7 0.200 51.379

4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.132 51.511

80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 7 0.158 51.669

69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 2 0.031 51.700

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 4 0.059 51.759

72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 4 0.043 51.802

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 2 0.026 51.828

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 1 0.101 51.929

73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 7 0.339 52.268

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 7 0.076 52.344

* 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART No Time

* 38

START TIME: 8:36 FINISH TIME: 8:44

Best Lap No.8Stwerd         : 0:50.586 渡瀬　稜太

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Warm-Up 2 Document No: OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 6 50.363

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 7 0.033 50.396

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 7 0.110 50.506

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.027 50.533

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 7 0.056 50.589

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 7 0.068 50.657

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 6 0.009 50.666

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 7 0.018 50.684

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 7 0.060 50.744

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 7 0.141 50.885

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 6 0.012 50.897

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 7 0.055 50.952

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 6 0.050 51.002

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 7 0.024 51.026

60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 7 0.010 51.036

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 7 0.101 51.137

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 7 0.020 51.157

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 7 0.026 51.183

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 7 0.075 51.258

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 3 0.072 51.330

71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 6 0.014 51.344

79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 5 0.105 51.449

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 7 0.003 51.452

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 0.125 51.577

81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 1 0.439 52.016

START TIME: 8:45 FINISH TIME: 8:52

Best Lap No.62Stwerd         : 0:50.363 飛田　陽宏

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Announcement

No.

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Rnk

13

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

YAMAHA SS

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.6



Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 10-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 5 49.951

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 5 0.188 50.139

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 5 0.046 50.185

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 5 0.079 50.264

63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 5 0.032 50.296

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 5 0.107 50.403

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.026 50.429

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 5 0.029 50.458

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 5 0.014 50.472

16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 5 0.008 50.480

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 5 0.011 50.491

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 5 0.007 50.498

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 5 0.069 50.567

*1 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 5 0.026 50.593

*1 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 5 0.000 50.593

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 5 0.169 50.762

69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 5 0.018 50.780

65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 5 0.009 50.789

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 5 0.208 50.997

4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.036 51.033

80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 5 0.205 51.238

73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 5 0.209 51.447

72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 4 0.709 52.156

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 5 0.137 52.293

67 阿部　琳 TONYKART 3 1.839 54.132

START TIME: 9:43 FINISH TIME: 9:48

Best Lap No.48Stwerd         : 0:49.951 青木　美樹

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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*1:同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。 

No. Driver Team 2nd Best

43 中原　蓮人 SKC 50.678

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング 50.726

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.6



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 11-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 5 50.302

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.059 50.361

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 5 0.108 50.469

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 5 0.027 50.496

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 5 0.006 50.502

81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 5 0.030 50.532

62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 4 0.006 50.538

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 5 0.097 50.635

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.022 50.657

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 5 0.063 50.720

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 5 0.112 50.832

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 5 0.008 50.840

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 5 0.017 50.857

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 5 0.081 50.938

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 5 0.068 51.006

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 5 0.026 51.032

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 3 0.070 51.102

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.017 51.119

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 5 0.033 51.152

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 5 0.068 51.220

79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 5 0.441 51.661

71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 5 0.156 51.817

60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 4 0.269 52.086

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC No Time

* 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 5 DQ 50.425

* 51 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 9:51 FINISH TIME: 9:56

Best Lap No.5Stwerd         : 0:50.302 岩崎　有矢斗

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

R04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 12-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 5 - 49.951 1 A

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 5 0.188 50.139 1 B

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 5 0.046 50.185 1 A

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 5 0.079 50.264 1 B

63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 5 0.032 50.296 1 A

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 5 0.006 50.302 2 B

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.059 50.361 2 A

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 5 0.042 50.403 1 B

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.026 50.429 1 A

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 5 0.029 50.458 1 B

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 5 0.011 50.469 2 A

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 5 0.003 50.472 1 B

16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 5 0.008 50.480 1 A

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 5 0.011 50.491 1 B

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 5 0.005 50.496 2 A

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 5 0.002 50.498 1 B

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 5 0.004 50.502 2 A

81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 5 0.030 50.532 2 B

62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 4 0.006 50.538 2 A

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 5 0.029 50.567 1 B

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 5 0.026 50.593 1 A

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 5 0.000 50.593 1 B

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 5 0.042 50.635 2 A

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.022 50.657 2 B

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 5 0.063 50.720 2 A

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 5 0.042 50.762 1 B

69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 5 0.018 50.780 1 A

65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 5 0.009 50.789 1 B

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 5 0.043 50.832 2 A

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 5 0.008 50.840 2 B

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 5 0.017 50.857 2 A

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 5 0.081 50.938 2 B

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 5 0.059 50.997 1 A

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 5 0.009 51.006 2 B

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 5 0.026 51.032 2 A

4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.001 51.033 1 B

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 3 0.069 51.102 2 A

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.017 51.119 2 B

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 5 0.033 51.152 2 A

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 5 0.068 51.220 2 B

Gap Between Series: 100.70%
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Qualifying Practice 12-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 5 0.018 51.238 1 A

73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 5 0.209 51.447 1 B

79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 5 0.214 51.661 2 A

71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 5 0.156 51.817 2 B

60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 4 0.269 52.086 2 A

72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 4 0.070 52.156 1 B

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 5 0.137 52.293 1 A

67 阿部　琳 0 TONYKART 3 1.839 54.132 1 B

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 0 NoTime 2 A

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 5 DQ 50.425 2 B

Gap Between Series: 100.70%

Best Lap No.48

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:49.951 青木　美樹
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Qualifing Heat A Document No: 25-02

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 3 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:28.388 50.200

2 ▲ 10 11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 8:29.176 0.788 0.788 50.142

3 = 63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 10 8:29.334 0.158 0.946 50.312

4 ▲ 6 62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 10 8:29.468 0.134 1.08 50.166

5 ▼ 4 48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 10 8:29.739 0.271 1.351 50.036

6 ▼ 4 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 10 8:29.966 0.227 1.578 50.083

7 ▲ 4 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 10 8:30.490 0.524 2.102 50.103

8 ▼ 2 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 10 8:31.153 0.663 2.765 50.292

9 ▼ 2 16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 10 8:31.233 0.080 2.845 50.371

10 ▲ 6 20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 10 8:31.318 0.085 2.93 50.321

11 ▲ 8 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:34.728 3.410 6.34 50.489

12 ▲ 13 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 10 8:37.442 2.714 9.054 50.832

13 ▲ 5 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 10 8:37.789 0.347 9.401 50.840

14 ▲ 1 45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 10 8:37.920 0.131 9.532 50.819

Not Qualified
15 ▲ 7 79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 10 8:39.028 1.108 10.64 50.974

16 ▲ 8 58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 10 8:41.257 2.229 12.869 51.124

17 ▲ 4 80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 10 8:41.763 0.506 13.375 51.308

18 ▼ 9 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 10 8:46.388 4.625 18 50.335

19 ▼ 5 69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 10 8:56.011 9.623 27.623 50.910

20 ▼ 3 49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 10 9:01.660 5.649 33.272 51.128

21 ▼ 16 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 10 9:05.903 0.500 37.515 50.394

22 ▼ 2 66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 10 9:06.279 0.376 37.891 50.971

23 ▼ 10 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 10 9:08.850 2.571 40.462 50.515

24 ▼ 16 * 30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 10 9:05.403 3.743 37.015 50.285 3PD

25 ▼ 2 60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 1 1:26.718 9 周回数 DNF 1:24.117

* 30 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 11:14 FINISH TIME: 11:22

Best Lap No.48

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.036 青木　美樹

Announcement
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Qualifing Heat B Document No: 28-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 10 8:32.495 50.342

2 ▲ 6 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 10 8:32.531 0.036 0.036 50.603

3 ▼ 1 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 10 8:32.880 0.349 0.385 50.590

4 ▲ 8 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:34.388 1.508 1.893 50.331

5 ▲ 4 81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 10 8:36.974 2.586 4.479 50.522

6 ▲ 4 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 10 8:37.424 0.450 4.929 50.779

7 ▼ 4 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 10 8:37.850 0.426 5.355 50.668

8 ▲ 9 2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 10 8:37.906 0.056 5.411 50.823

9 ▼ 3 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 10 8:38.038 0.132 5.543 50.689

10 ▲ 5 82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 10 8:38.152 0.114 5.657 50.695

11 ▲ 14 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 10 8:38.276 0.124 5.781 50.596

12 ▼ 5 77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 10 8:38.622 0.346 6.127 50.705

13 ▲ 6 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:38.708 0.086 6.213 50.830

14 ▼ 9 53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 10 8:39.013 0.305 6.518 50.935

Not Qualified
15 ▼ 4 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 10 8:39.329 0.316 6.834 50.633

16 ▲ 8 67 阿部　琳 TONYKART 10 8:40.523 1.194 8.028 51.059

17 ▼ 4 59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 10 8:41.244 0.721 8.749 50.831

18 ▼ 4 65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 10 8:41.303 0.059 8.808 51.083

19 ▲ 2 73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 10 8:41.622 0.319 9.127 50.970

20 = 50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 10 8:41.825 0.203 9.33 51.040

21 ▲ 2 *1 72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 10 8:47.142 10.317 19.647 51.510 +5.000

22 ▼ 6 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 7 6:04.123 3 周回数 3 周回数 50.904

23 ▼ 5 4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 2 2:03.653 4 周回数 DNF 55.740

24 ▼ 2 71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 0:02.445 2 周回数 DNF

25 ▼ 21 *2 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 6 5:08.014 1 Lap 4 周回数 50.360 3PD

*1 72 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*2 8 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 11:27 FINISH TIME: 11:35

Best Lap No.1

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.331 森川　貴光

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

YAMAHA SS
OFFICIAL

2017/9/24   12:08

Rnk

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.6



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(1/2)
YAMAHA SS

29-02 OFFICIAL

2017/9/24   12:32

No. Driver Team Equipment Group

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 1 A

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 1 B

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 2 A

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 2 B

63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 3 A

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 3 B

62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 4 A

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 4 B

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 5 A

81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 5 B

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 6 A

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 6 B

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 7 A

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 7 B

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 8 A

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 8 B

16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 9 A

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 9 B

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 10 A

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 10 B

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 11 A

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 11 B

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 12 A

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 12 B

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 13 A

32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 13 B

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 14 A

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 14 B

Not Qualified
79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 15 A

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 15 B

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 16 A

67 阿部　琳 0 TONYKART 16 B

80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 17 A

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 17 B

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 18 A

65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 18 B

69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 19 A

73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 19 B

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 20 A

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 20 B

※同順位の場合は、公式通知No.3より、各予選ヒートのレースタイムが速いAグループをポールポジションとした。

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(2/2)
YAMAHA SS

29-02 OFFICIAL

No. Driver Team Equipment Group

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 21 A

72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 21 B

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 22 A

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 22 B

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 23 A

4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 23 B

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 24 A

71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 24 B

60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 25 A

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 25 B

※同順位の場合は、公式通知No.3より、各予選ヒートのレースタイムが速いAグループをポールポジションとした。

-2-

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Second Chance Document No: 33-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 6 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 7 6:00.713 50.801

2 ▲ 2 67 阿部　琳 TONYKART 7 6:00.793 0.080 0.08 51.029

3 ▲ 10 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 7 6:00.935 0.142 0.222 50.634

4 ▲ 12 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 7 6:01.147 0.212 0.434 50.603

5 ▲ 4 69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 7 6:01.622 0.475 0.909 50.851

6 ▼ 4 *1 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 7 6:02.165 0.543 1.452 51.059

Not Qualified
7 ▲ 12 30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 7 6:02.233 0.068 1.52 50.534

8 ▼ 2 59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング RK 7 6:02.370 0.137 1.657 50.969

9 ▼ 8 79 根崎　翔梧 KC NAGAHARA CRG 7 6:02.786 0.257 2.073 50.900

10 ▲ 7 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 7 6:03.151 0.365 2.438 50.869

11 ▼ 3 65 城取　拓海 松本レーシング TONYKART 7 6:03.324 0.173 2.611 51.129

12 ▲ 10 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 7 6:03.496 0.172 2.783 50.166

13 ▲ 8 60 森　建人 M TECH SPORTS ART 7 6:03.771 0.275 3.058 50.731

14 ▼ 3 *2 49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 7 6:02.529 0.159 1.816 50.780 5PD

15 ▼ 5 73 相場　美月 スーパーライセンス TONYKART 7 6:04.104 0.333 3.391 50.911

16 ▼ 11 80 河崎　ひかる HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 7 6:05.707 1.603 4.994 51.217

17 ▲ 1 4 小川　洋平 Ash KOSMIC 7 6:12.159 6.452 11.446 51.281

18 ▼ 6 50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 7 6:15.866 3.707 15.153 51.205

19 ▲ 1 71 北野　雄丈 堺レーシング・RyokkouEngei Co.、Ltd. birelART 7 6:17.564 1.698 16.851 52.007

20 ▼ 5 *3 66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 7 6:15.369 2.805 19.656 50.736 +5.000

DQ ▼ 7 *4 72 杉山　綾介 KART-CRAFT SWF 0 DQ

DNS ▼ 19 58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART DNS

*1 27 警告

*2 49 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*3 66 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*4 72 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 12:54 FINISH TIME: 13:00

Best Lap No.8

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.166 渡瀬　稜太

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R05 / ﾛｰﾘﾝｸﾞ隊列違反

YAMAHA SS
OFFICIAL

2017/9/24   13:22

Rnk

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.6



Final Document No: 44-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 13:33.647 50.449

2 ▲ 5 62 飛田　陽宏 OMSC with BUTLER birel 16 13:34.261 0.614 0.614 50.257

3 = 11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 16 13:34.375 0.114 0.728 50.404

4 ▲ 4 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 13:34.480 0.105 0.833 50.265

5 ▲ 1 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 16 13:36.273 1.793 2.626 50.543

6 ▲ 9 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 16 13:40.200 3.927 6.553 50.670

7 ▼ 2 63 大見　幸正 T WEST RS TONYKART 16 13:40.460 0.260 6.813 50.724

8 ▼ 6 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 16 13:40.550 0.090 6.903 50.445

9 ▲ 2 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 16 13:40.814 0.264 7.167 50.495

10 ▲ 7 16 高村　宏弥 HIGUCHI RT birel 16 13:40.966 0.152 7.319 50.375

11 ▼ 2 48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 16 13:41.263 0.297 7.616 50.346

12 ▼ 8 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 16 13:41.465 0.202 7.818 50.373

13 ▲ 3 2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 16 13:41.700 0.235 8.053 50.791

14 ▼ 4 81 大島　良介 RS-1 with Mシステム TONYKART 16 13:41.938 0.238 8.291 50.356

15 ▼ 2 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 16 13:42.040 0.102 8.393 50.354

16 ▲ 2 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 16 13:42.596 0.556 8.949 50.668

17 ▲ 15 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 16 13:42.976 0.380 9.329 50.587

18 ▲ 11 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 16 13:43.737 0.761 10.09 50.766

19 ▲ 3 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 16 13:44.202 0.465 10.555 50.417

20 ▼ 6 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 16 13:44.282 0.080 10.635 50.709

21 ▼ 9 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 16 13:44.542 0.260 10.895 50.641

22 ▲ 11 69 安堂　祐 F's CLUB MACH-1 16 13:44.601 0.059 10.954 50.738

23 ▼ 4 20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 16 13:45.946 1.345 12.299 50.595

24 ▼ 4 82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 16 13:46.302 0.356 12.655 50.837

25 ▼ 2 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 16 13:46.381 0.079 12.734 50.782

26 ▲ 1 45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 16 13:46.570 0.189 12.923 50.653

27 ▲ 3 67 阿部　琳 TONYKART 16 13:51.568 4.998 17.921 50.637

28 ▼ 2 32 浅井　一輝 Ash KOSMIC 16 13:52.507 0.939 18.86 51.015

29 ▲ 2 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 16 13:52.626 0.119 18.979 50.854

30 ▲ 4 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 8 7:00.348 8 周回数 8 周回数 50.836

31 ▼ 3 53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 8 7:01.020 0.672 8 周回数 51.269

Not Finished
DQ ▼ 11 *1 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 0:02.021 DQ

DQ ▼ 8 *2 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 0:02.284 DQ

DQ ▼ 10 *3 77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 0:02.412 DQ

*1 33 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*2 37 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*3 77 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 14:46 FINISH TIME: 15:00

Best Lap No.62

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.257 飛田　陽宏

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

YAMAHA SS
OFFICIAL

2017/9/24   15:45

Rnk

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.6
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